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Fiche Horaire - Circuit Scolaire 1612

Date de validité : 29/09/2025

MERINVILLE > MONTARGIS

ERVAUVILLE

BAZOCHES-SUR-LE-BETZ

PERS-EN-GATINAIS

MONTARGIS

Eglise

Etangs Neufs

Etangs de Beon

Eglise

Mairie

La Merville

Lycee en Forét

LMMedJdV

06:24

06:32

06:37

06:40

06:51

06:55

07:25

MONTARGIS > LA-SELLE-SUR-LE-BIED

Me

LMJv

MONTARGIS Lycee en Forét

MERINVILLE Hameau de la Roche

FOUCHEROLLES

ROZOVY-LE-VIEIL

LA SELLE-SUR-LE-BIED La Grand Cour

13:30

14:00

14:46

18:30

19:00

19:46
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